 Panel Hole Sizes: 4.8mm to 19.1mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
PB48-16-00 4.8 1.6 9.3
PB64-16-00 6.4 1.6 9.5
PB80-08-00 8.0 0.8 14.2
PB80-16-00 8.0 1.6 14.2
PB95-08-00 9.5 0.8 12.7
PB95-16-00 9.5 1.6 12.7
PB95-32-00 9.5 3.2 12.7
PB111-16-00 11.1 1.6 17.7
PB115-16-00 11.5 1.6 17.0
PB119-12-00 11.9 1.2 17.5
PB120-08-00 12.0 0.8 19.0
PB127-16-00 12.7 1.6 18.7
PB127-32-00 12.7 3.2 19.1
PB150-12-00 15.0 1.2 22.0
PB155-16-00 15.5 1.6 22.0
PB159-16-00 15.9 1.6 19.0
PB163-13-00 16.3 1.3 20.0
PB191-16-00 19.1 1.6 25.5
PB191-32-00 19.1 3.2 24.5
           Below is our standard range of recessed style PVC Blind Grommets.
Please also click here to see our range of solid style Rubber Blind Grommets.
        Please contact our sales team for a quotation stating our part number:
Email: sales@grommets.co.uk or Tel: 01273 494400.

 Panel Hole Sizes: 20.0mm to 51.5mm 
OUR PART NUMBER a (mm) b (mm) c (mm)
PB200-16-00 20.0 1.6 25.0
PB222-24-00 22.2 2.4 28.5
PB245-24-00 24.5 2.4 30.0
PB254-16-00 25.4 1.6 32.0
PB254-24-00 25.4 2.4 32.0
PB315-08-00 31.5 0.8 38.1
PB318-16-00 31.8 1.6 38.1
PB318-24-00 31.8 2.4 38.1
PB381-16-00 38.1 1.6 43.7
PB381-32-00 38.1 3.2 43.7
PB508-16-00 50.8 1.6 57.5
PB515-16-00 51.5 1.6 57.5
 END OF LIST 
Please contact our sales team for a